
7/13/2023

ZENITH
Graphene Sealant

We combined the durability of one of the world’s hardest substances (graphene) with the latest in drying 

technology to create Zenith.  This product utilizes graphene additives to produce a more durable shine 

and ultra-dry car.  It provides lasting protection against the elements to make it easier to keep your 

vehicle clean. Its functionality allows it to be applied without any special equipment and still produce an 

amazing vehicle.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings.  

Product can be applied through spray nozzles on an arch or a rain bar.  Begin application at 5-6 drops 

(1000-1200:1) and adjust as necessary.

FEATURES

• Reduces water spotting

• Improves future clean-ability

• Hardened surface protection

• Deepened gloss

Twin Packs          Code: 10-50125-888

5-gallon pails       Code: 10-50125-005

30-gallon drums   Code: 10-50125-030

55-gallon drums   Code: 10-50125-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  BLACK

SPECIFICATIONS

NA

CHEMICAL

1-2

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

1990

1492

1194

995

852

746

663

596

542

497

458

426

0.06

0.09

0.11

0.13

0.15

0.17

0.19

0.21

0.24

0.26

0.28

0.30

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14


