# DESCRIPTION

We combined the durability of one of the world's hardest substances (graphene) with the latest in drying technology to create Zenith. This product utilizes graphene additives to produce a more durable shine and ultra-dry car. It provides lasting protection against the elements to make it easier to keep your vehicle clean. Its functionality allows it to be applied without any special equipment and still produce an amazing vehicle.

# **USAGE INSTRUCTIONS**

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings. Product can be applied through spray nozzles on an arch or a rain bar. Begin application at 5-6 drops (1000-1200:1) and adjust as necessary.

### **FEATURES**

- Reduces water spotting
- Improves future clean-ability
- Hardened surface protection
- Deepened gloss

# SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR:	BLACK	
FRAGRANCE:	CHEMICAL	
FOAM:	NA	
PH:	1-2	

### SIZES AVAILABLE

Twin Packs	Code: 10-50125-888
5-gallon pails	Code: 10-50125-005
30-gallon drums	Code: 10-50125-030
55-gallon drums	Code: 10-50125-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
3	0.06	1990
4	0.09	1492
5	0.11	1194
6	0.13	995
7	0.15	852
8	0.17	746
9	0.19	663
10	0.21	596
11	0.24	542
12	0.26	497
13	0.28	458
14	0.30	426

